
Litchfield Elementary School District
Middle School Science Teacher Directory

 
 

L. Thomas Heck Middle School
Grade Teacher Email Address Phone Ext.

6 Crista Lair lairc@lesd.k12.az.us 1741

6 Yolanda Johnson johnsony@lesd.k12.az.us 1743

7 Krissy Carberry carberry@lesd.k12.az.us 1728

7 Christina Klink klink@lesd.k12.az.us 1730

8 Kelly Alderman alderman@lesd.k12.az.us 1708

8 Larry Cottle cottle@lesd.k12.az.us 1710
 

Verrado Middle School
Grade Teacher Email Address Phone Ext.

6 Lisa Alewine alewine@lesd.k12.az.us 1369

6 Tammy Robinson robinsont@lesd.k12.az.us 1360

7 Don Tramp tramp.d@lesd.k12.az.us 1379

7 Sarah Byers byers@lesd.k12.az.us 1370

8 Penelope Brickell brickell@lesd.k12.az.us 1389

8 Mindy Corcoran corcoran.m@lesd.k12.az.us 1380
 
 



Western Sky Middle School
Grade Teacher Email Address Phone Ext.

6 Kelly Barton barton@lesd.k12.az.us 6369

6 Mary Ellen Sharits sharits@lesd.k12.az.us 6374

7 Dan Raths raths@lesd.k12.az.us 6365

7 Bill Christiani christiani@lesd.k12.az.us 6361

8 Loren McCullers mccullers@lesd.k12.az.us 6347

8 Desiree Suchodolski suchodolski@lesd.k12.az.us 6356
 

Wigwam Creek Middle School
Grade Teacher Email Address Phone Ext.

6 Kathleen Cabrera cabrera.k@lesd.k12.az.us 1157

6 Cortney Bouche bouchec@lesd.k12.az.us 1158

7 Eric Santos santos@lesd.k12.az.us 1170

7 Amanda Gilbertson gilbertson@lesd.k12.az.us 1171

8 Kristin Casillas casillas@lesd.k12.az.us 1183

8 Dawn Sorensen sorensen@lesd.k12.az.us 1184
 

Middle School Science Instructional Coach- Linda Hazelett
Day of Week School Campus Email Address/Info. Phone Ext.

Monday Western Sky MS hazelett@lesd.k12.az.us 6328

Tuesday Thomas Heck MS *If I do not answer the extension 1773*

Wednesday Wigwam Creek 
MS

please do not leave a message. Call my 1149*

Thursday Verrado MS home school extension 6328 and leave  1304*

Friday Western Sky MS a message or send me an email. 6328



 


